
Thomas Jones School 
 

Term dates 2023/2024 
 

Autumn Term 
2023 

Monday 4th September – Friday 20th October 
  
HALF TERM Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 
  
Monday 30th October – Thursday 21st  December 
  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY      
Friday 22nd DECEMBER – Friday 5th JANUARY 

Spring Term 
2024 

Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 
  
HALF TERM Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
  
Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March   
  

EASTER HOLIDAY       
Friday 29th March (GF) – Friday 12th APRIL 

Summer Term 
2024 

Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May (Excl. May Day 6th 
May) 
  
HALF TERM Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Spring Bank holiday to be taken on 27th May  
  
Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 
  

INSET days** Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Monday 17th June 2024 
  

  
**Plus 2 extra days of INSET to be delivered through twilight sessions. 
 


